PARCEL
NUMBER

ADDRESS
oF

06-23-406-016

PROPERTY
DATE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

138.00 FT

88  ABERFELDA HILLS ADD NO 4-B

NAME OF OWNER

4-22-86
7-14-86
10-15-87
10-31-00

PATTON LARRY K & THOMAS A BROWN
EICHELMAN GAIL

EICHELMAN GAIL & WILLA M
EICHELMAN GAIL E
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